Current Transformers - RJ12 3-in-1 Current Transformers for use with
Integra 1221, Integra SL-01, DL-01 DMS TL1 DMS
 ALL CURRENT
TRANSFORMERS ARE
SUPPLIED WITH A 1.5M
CONNECTING CABLE,
WITH RJ12 CONNECTOR
TERMINATION AT EACH END.

A
(Width)
mm
B
(Height)
mm
C
(Depth)
mm
D
(Hole
Centres)
mm
Aperture
mm
DL3N1-25-40/0.1 40A 76 78 30 25 3 @ 25 x 15
DL3N1-25-60/0.1 60A 76 78 30 25 3 @ 25 x 15
DL3N1-25-125/0.1 125A 76 78 30 25 3 @ 25 x 15
DL3N1-25-160/0.1 160A 76 78 30 25 3 @ 25 x 15
DL3N1-35-60/0.1 60A 0.25 - 107 70 36 35 3 @ 22 x 22
DL3N1-35-125/0.1 125A 0.5 0.25 107 70 36 35 3 @ 22 x 22
DL3N1-35-160/0.1 160A 0.35 0.25 107 70 36 35 3 @ 22 x 22
DL3N1-35-250/0.1 250A 0.5 0.25 107 70 36 35 3 @ 22 x 22
DL3N1-45-250/0.1 250A 0.25 - 142 86 40 45 3 @ 27 x 32
DL3N1-45-400/0.1 400A - 0.25 142 86 40 45 3 @ 27 x 32
DL3N1-45-600/0.1 600A - 0.25 142 86 40 45 3 @ 27 x 32
DL3N1-70-400/0.1 400A - 0.25 212 100 40 70 3 @ 40 x 52
DL3N1-70-600/0.1 600A - 0.25 212 100 40 70 3 @ 40 x 52
DL3N1-70-800/0.1 800A - 0.25 212 100 40 70 3 @ 40 x 52